Permit No.
BLD-2016-14165

BLD-2016-14201

BLD-2016-14155

BLD-2016-14115

BLD-2016-14133

BLD-2016-13924

BLD-2016-14202

BLD-2015-13221-03

BLD-2016-14172

BLD-2016-14145

BLD-2016-14189

BLD-2016-14204

BLD-2016-14164
BLD-2016-14169

BLD-2016-14144
BLD-2016-14194

BLD-2016-14136

BLD-2016-14159

BLD-2016-13417-01

11/01/16

Sq Feet

Job Address

249

3995 AMARGON

8963 ARCADE

3800 ARDILLA

5600 ARROYO

9490 AVENAL

9520 AVENAL

9520 AVENAL

9201 AVENIDA MARIA

8905 BALBOA

7461 BELLA VISTA

11608 CARDELINA

8625 CASANOVA

9012 CASCADA
7465 CASTANO

10310 CATALPA
3740 COLIMA

3860 COLIMA

3920 COLIMA
8955 COROMAR

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

Valuation

14,029

Applied Approved Issued
10/18/16 10/18/16 10/18/16
10/28/16 10/28/16 10/28/16
10/17/16 10/17/16 10/17/16
09/30/16 10/03/16 10/03/16
10/07/16 10/07/16 10/07/16
08/04/16 10/04/16 10/04/16
10/28/16 10/28/16 10/28/16
09/27/16 10/04/16 10/06/16
10/20/16 10/20/16 10/20/16
10/12/16 10/13/16 10/21/16
10/25/16 10/25/16 10/25/16
10/31/16 10/31/16 10/31/16
10/18/16 10/18/16 10/18/16
10/19/16 10/28/16 10/28/16
10/12/16 10/12/16 10/12/16
10/26/16 10/26/16 10/26/16
10/10/16 10/10/16 10/10/16
10/17/16 10/17/16 10/17/16
10/17/16 10/18/16 10/20/16

Finaled

11/01/16

10/25/16

10/24/16

10/27/16

10/13/16

Contractor
JOHN DITTENHOEFER

AVAILABLE PLUMBING SERVICES

DERRICKS ELECTRIC & DESIGN

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

BLH CONSTRUCTION CO.

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

*OWNER BUILDER

CRAWFORD & SON CONSTRUCTION
INC

JAMES F. RENINGER
CONSTRUCTION

TATE RUBIO CONSTRUCTION
*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER
KENNETH'S HEATING AND AIR, LLC

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

PERFECT AIR
BUTTHEAD BUILDERS, INC

Job Description

REPLACE EXISTING HVAC SYSTEM
(LIKE FOR LIKE); MOVING UNIT
FROM ROOF TO ATTIC

INSTALL NEW 1" WATER LINE
UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICE
FROM 100 TO 200 AMP
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
5.565 KW, 125A MAIN PANEL
UPGRADE

LEGALIZE EXISTING SWIMMING
POOL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION: 103 SF
LIVING WITH 146 SF COVERED
PORCH

RESIDENTIAL REROOF: TEAR OFF
AND INSTALL 30 YR COMP
ADDENDUM: STRUCTURAL CALC;
DETAIL ON REBAR; STEM WALLS,
AND DEEPEND FOOTING
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
3.15 KW

REMOVE WINDOW AND INSTALL
FRENCH DOOR, THEN RE-ROUTE
EXISTING ELECTRICAL BRANCH
CIRCUIT

SHOWER PAN REMOVE & REPLACE
LIKE FOR LIKE

DEMO 440 SQFT DECK

FIREPLACE INSERT REPLACEMENT
SOLAR ROOFTOP INSTALLATION 4.8
KW

DEMO 120 SQFT CARPORT
REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM LIKE FOR
LIKE; NO DUCTING

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL, ROOF MOUNT,
6.36 KW

REPLACE EXISTING HVAC SYSTEM
ADDENDUM: STRUCTURAL BEAM
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Permit No.

BLD-2016-14179

BLD-2016-14157

BLD-2016-14149

BLD-2016-14134

BLD-2016-14154

BLD-2016-14160

BLD-2016-14119

BLD-2016-14198

BLD-2016-14197

BLD-2016-14178

BLD-2016-14171

BLD-2016-14146

BLD-2016-14095

BLD-2016-14148

BLD-2016-14138

BLD-2016-13961

BLD-2016-14177

11/01/16

Sq Feet

Job Address

960

8955 COROMAR

11402 CUERVO

8930 CURBARIL

9150 CURBARIL

7700 DEVON

5075 DULZURA

1860 EL CAMINO
REAL

3000 EL CAMINO
REAL

3554 EL CAMINO
REAL

5255 EL CAMINO
REAL A

7065 EL CAMINO
REAL

7350 EL CAMINO
REAL 101

8320 EL CAMINO
REAL
8501 EL CAMINO
REAL
14305 EL MONTE

2605 FERROCARRIL

9321 LA PALOMA

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

Valuation

18,000

41,184

Applied Approved Issued
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/17/16 10/17/16 10/17/16
10/13/16 10/13/16 10/13/16
10/10/16 10/10/16 10/10/16
10/14/16 10/14/16 10/14/16
10/18/16 10/18/16 10/20/16
10/03/16 10/03/16 10/03/16
10/27/16 10/27/16 10/27/16
10/27/16 10/27/16 10/27/16
10/21/16 10/31/16 10/31/16
10/20/16 10/20/16 10/20/16
10/12/16 10/27/16 10/27/16
09/23/16 10/03/16 10/03/16
10/12/16 10/24/16 10/26/16
10/10/16 10/18/16 10/21/16
08/15/16 10/25/16 10/27/16
10/21/16 10/21/16 10/21/16

Finaled

10/24/16

11/01/16

10/19/16

10/12/16

10/27/16

Contractor

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

ALPHA ELECTRICAL SERVICE

ORLICK'S ROOFING

ROOFING CONCEPTS INC

SOLARPONICS INC

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

DAVID ROGERS CONSTRUCTION

COAST MONUMENT SIGNS

AIR LEFT HEATING AND AIR

EL PASO MAINTENANCE INC.

ADVANCED FIRE PROTECTION

*OWNER BUILDER

PHOTON BROTHERS

JUSTIN FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION

*OWNER BUILDER

Job Description

RE-LOCATION

WINDOWS REMOVE &
REPLACEMENT

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
4.24 KW

MAIN PANEL UPGRADE TO 200
AMPS

RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF AND
REROOF INSTALL 30 YR COMP
CLASS A

RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF AND
REROOF INSTALL 30 YEAR
DIMENSIONAL

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
DC INSTALLATION 4.20 KW
CHRISTMAS TREE LOT (SEASONAL
SALES)

REPAIR DAMAGE FROM VEHICLE
IMPACT (OPENING)

VEHICLE DAMAGE DEMO &
FRAMING REPAIR

REPLACING EXISTING SIGNS

COMMERCIAL HVAC: REPLACE TWO
PACKAGE UNITS AT ROOF
REPLACE EXISITNG
FREE-STANDING SIGN FOR ENTIRE
COMPLEX (INCLUDES WOOD WORK,
CONCRETE AND LANDSCAPING)
FIRE SPRINKLERS 4 HEAD
MODIFICATION

MINOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS:
PAINTING, NEW FLOOR TILE
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
6.9 KW

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BARN
960 SF

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF, COMP
SHINGLE
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Permit No.
BLD-2016-14207

BLD-2016-14190

BLD-2016-13602-02
BLD-2016-13278-02

BLD-2016-13278-03

BLD-2016-14180
BLD-2016-14168

BLD-2016-14185

BLD-2016-14182

BLD-2016-14183

BLD-2016-14186

BLD-2016-14184

BLD-2016-13909-01

BLD-2016-13613

BLD-2016-13686

BLD-2016-14156

BLD-2016-14096

11/01/16

Sq Feet

Job Address

489

900

400

5005 MIRAMON

3510 MONTEREY

6850 MORRO

7355 MORRO

7355 MORRO

7500 MORRO
9309 MUSSELMAN

9331 MUSSELMAN

9333 MUSSELMAN
9335 MUSSELMAN
13

9337 MUSSELMAN
21

9339 MUSSELMAN
29

5720 OLMEDA

5085 PALMA

9061 PALOMAR

8895 PINO SOLO

7025 PORTOLA

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

Valuation

54,455

38,610

17,160

Applied Approved Issued
10/31/16 10/31/16 10/31/16
10/25/16 10/25/16 10/25/16
10/04/16 10/10/16 10/19/16
09/20/16 10/26/16 10/27/16
10/17/16 10/19/16 10/19/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/19/16 10/19/16 10/19/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/27/16 10/28/16 10/31/16
05/05/16 07/25/16 10/25/16
05/24/16 07/08/16 10/10/16
10/17/16 10/17/16 10/17/16
09/23/16 10/24/16 10/25/16

Finaled

Contractor
ORLICK'S ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER
C 3 CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPMENT

S CARLSON'S PLUMBING
COLUMBIA BUILDERS

MID STATE ROOFING
SLO COUNTY ROOFING

ALLIED ROOFING

ALLIED ROOFING

ALLIED ROOFING

ALLIED ROOFING

ALLIED ROOFING
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
ATKINSON CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

LEGACY BUILT

Job Description

RESIDENTIAL REROOF: OVERLAY 30
YR COMP

TEMPORARY USE OF SHOULDER
FOR CONSTRUCTION STAGING &
OPERATIONS

ADDENDUM: REVISING PLAN TO
PHASE PROJECT INTO TWO PARTS
Addendum: FIRE SPRINKLERS
ADDENDUM: TRUSS CALC'S
REVISED DUE TO TRUSSES
INSTALLED BACKWARDS

REMOVE TILE & INSTALL NEW #40
MULTI FAMILY REROOF; TEAR OFF
AND INSTALL 30 YR MALARKEY
CLASS A

APTS 1-4: RE-ROOF OVER EXISTING
ROOF, REPLACE ALL ROOF JACK
FLASHINGS, & RE-ROOF LAUNDRY
ROOM

APTS 5-12 : RE-ROOF OVER
EXISTING ROOF (1 LAYER)

APTS 13-20: RE-ROOF OVER
EXISTING ROOF (1 LAYER)

APTS 21-28: RE-ROOF OVER
EXISTING ROOF & RE-ROOF
STORAGE ROOM

APTS 29-36: RE-ROOF OVER
EXISTING ROOF (1 LAYER)
ADDENDUM: REVISIONS TO
FOUNDATION CONNECTION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 489 SF:
LIVING SPACE, ADD BEDROOM &
BATHROOM

METAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
20FT 45FT: 900 SF

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
3.975 KW

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
400 SF-NO ELECTRICAL
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Permit No.
BLD-2016-14049

BLD-2016-14181
BLD-2016-13841-01
BLD-2016-14193
BLD-2016-14187

BLD-2016-14137

BLD-2016-14127

BLD-2016-14127-01

BLD-2016-14125

BLD-2016-14170

BLD-2016-14150

BLD-2016-14126

BLD-2015-12762-01

BLD-2016-14188

BLD-2016-14124

BLD-2016-14163

BLD-2016-14161

11/01/16

Job Address

1,319 8680 PORTOLA

10 QUAIL RIDGE
4510 ROSITA

4605 SAN ANSELMO
5445 SAN BENITO

2755 SAN FERNANDO

7205 SAN GABRIEL

7205 SAN GABRIEL

8700 SAN GABRIEL

10000 SAN LUCAS

8275 SAN MARCOS

8920 SAN MARCOS

10900 SAN MARCOS

5795 SAN PEDRO

11800 SANTA ANA

11800 SANTA ANA

9200 SANTA
BARBARA

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

Valuation

48,492

50,000

Applied Approved Issued
09/12/16 10/24/16 10/25/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/19/16 10/24/16 10/24/16
10/26/16 10/26/16 10/26/16
10/24/16 10/24/16 10/26/16
10/10/16 10/10/16 10/10/16
10/06/16 10/12/16 10/13/16
10/27/16 10/28/16 10/28/16
10/05/16 10/05/16 10/05/16
10/19/16 10/19/16 10/21/16
10/13/16 10/13/16 10/13/16
10/05/16 10/18/16 10/18/16
07/02/15 08/03/15 10/10/16
10/25/16 10/25/16 10/25/16
10/05/16 10/05/16 10/05/16
10/18/16 10/20/16 10/25/16
10/18/16 10/20/16 10/21/16

Finaled

10/17/16

10/17/16

Contractor
*OWNER BUILDER

JOSH D. THUS CONSTRUCTION INC
PACIFIC RIM CONSTRUCTION
KNOW HOW

SUN TIME ENERGY

SOLARPONICS INC

JEFF PICKARD CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

JEFF PICKARD CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

ANTHONY ROOFING

ELECTRICRAFT INC

*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER
DAVE ORMONDE CONSTRUCTION
CRAWFORD & SON CONSTRUCTION

INC
PAHLER CONSTRUCTION

PAHLER CONSTRUCTION

WILLIAMS HOMES INC

Job Description

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION TO
GARAGE, 1000 SQFT, AND PORCH,
319 SQFT

UNITS 10-16 QUAIL RIDGE;
EXTERIOR SIDING REPAIRS
ADDENDUM: TRUSSES
Encroachment - Public Works

MAIN PANEL UPGRADE: 100 TO 125
AMPS

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV SYSTEM 9.76 KW; REINSTATE
BLD-2015-13064

FAILED SEPTIC SYSTEM: SEPTIC
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT & SEPTIC
LEACH FIELD REPLACEMENT
ADDENDUM: CHANGE IN LOCATION
OF LEACH FIELD

RESIDENTIAL REROOF: TEAR OFF
AND INSTALL 30 YEAR FIBER GLASS
SHINGLES

200 AMP ELECTRICAL SERVICE
REPLACEMENT W/SAME
RESIDENTIAL TEAR OFF AND
REROOF TO INSTALL COMP
SHINGLES (STOP WORK)
COVERSION OF GARAGE TO LIVING
SPACE

ADDENDUM: ENCROACHMENT
VISTA/LOSALTOS

REPLACE ROT DAMAGED DECK LIKE
FOR LIKE MATERIALS

RESIDE HOUSE AND INSTALL
WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE
REPLACEMENTS

REPLACE EXTERIOR SIDING &
WINDOWS ON GARAGE (LIKE FOR
LIKE)

WILLIAMS HOMES OFFSITE
ADVERTISEMENT SIGN
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Permit No.
BLD-2016-14173

BLD-2016-14077

BLD-2016-14192

BLD-2016-13911

BLD-2016-13911-01
BLD-2016-14118

BLD-2016-13994-01
BLD-2016-13994

BLD-2016-14121

BLD-2016-14166

BLD-2016-14139

BLD-2014-12284
BLD-2016-13946

BLD-2016-14045

BLD-2016-14143

BLD-2016-14162

BLD-2016-14120

11/01/16

Sq Feet

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

Job Address Valuation

1,766

50

2,000

9575 SANTA
BARBARA

6755 SANTA CRUZ 24,000
9405 SANTA CRUZ
6410 SANTA LUCIA

6410 SANTA LUCIA
9540 SANTA LUCIA

13505 SANTA LUCIA
13505 SANTA LUCIA

181,648

8140 SANTA YNEZ

8220 TOLOSO

5550 VALENTINA

5171 VEGA

5365 VENADO 87,145

6501 VIA

35,660

3341 VIA DEL SUENO

11920 VIEJO CAMINO

9600 WEST FRONT

Applied Approved Issued
10/20/16 10/25/16 10/27/16
09/20/16 10/26/16 10/28/16
10/25/16 10/25/16 10/25/16
08/03/16 08/12/16 10/19/16
10/12/16 10/17/16 10/17/16
10/03/16 08/26/15 10/03/16
09/23/16 10/11/16 10/24/16
08/24/16 10/21/16 10/24/16
10/03/16 10/03/16 10/03/16
10/19/16 10/21/16 10/24/16
10/11/16 10/11/16 10/11/16
12/17/14 12/19/14 10/19/16
08/10/16 10/13/16 10/17/16
09/09/16 10/04/16 10/19/16
10/12/16 10/12/16 10/20/16
10/18/16 10/20/16 10/21/16
10/03/16 10/03/16 10/03/16

Finaled

10/06/16

10/24/16

10/19/16

Contractor
*OWNER BUILDER

C. BREMER CONSTRUCTION

SMART 72

APEX FIRE CONTROL

GOLDSMITH MECHANICAL
JACOBS ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

J B'S GENERAL ENGINEERING

JACOBS ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARPONICS INC

WILLIAMS HOMES INC

JACOBS ROOFING

Job Description

9575 & 9555 SANTA BARBARA: ADD
ELECTRICAL METER BY REPLACING
EXISTING METER TO DUAL METER
PACK

CONVERSION OF GARAGE TO
LIVING AND LAUNDRY ROOM
REPLACE LIKE FOR LIKE HVAC
SYSTEM

INTALLATION OF NEW UL 300 HOOD
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
ADDENDUM: HOOD ONLY
RESIDENTIAL RE ROOF: TEAR OFF
OLD TILE INSTALL 5/8 PLYWOOD
AND INSTALL NEW FILE (SAME
WEIGHT)

ADDENDUM: FIRE SPRINKLERS
REPLACMENT HOUSE 1606 SF;
COVERED PORCH 160
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, GROUND
MOUNT, 12.455 KW

SEPTIC SYSTEM LEACH FIELD
UPGRADE/REPLACEMENT
RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAR OFF
AND INSTALL 40 YR CLASS A COMP
SHINGLES

ENCROACHMENT: GAS LINE PATCH
ADDITION TO RESIDENCE OF
UNCONDITIONED WORKSHOP &
REMODEL (NEED REMODEL
VALUATION)

REBUILD AWNING IN BACK OF
PROPERTY; BATHROOM
UPGRADES, ELECTRICAL
UPGRADES

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
5.4 KW

WILLIAMS HOMES OFFSITE
ADVERTISEMENT SIGN
RESIDENTIAL REROOF OVERLAY

Page No. 5



Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 10/01/16 to 10/31/16

CLASS A COMP

Total permits 87 610,384
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